Comprehensive general liability insurance with a minimum liability coverage of One Million Dollars 

($1,000,000) on an occurrence basis; 

Bodily injury to or death of one or more persons with minimum coverage of One Million Dollars 

($1,000,000); 

Twenty-Five Thousand Dollars ($25,000) theft/dishonesty bond; 

Non-owned vehicle coverage with minimum coverage of Five Hundred Thousand Dollars ($500,000); and 

Business interruption insurance. 

Auto Coverage. We recommend purchasing a commercial auto insurance policy for your vehicle.